Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:
Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 1202
2 224
3 1117
4 156
5 2224
6 1141
7 1505
8 76
9 84
10 1125
11 118
12 711
13 862
14 1081
15 141
16 103
17 123
18 153
19 259
20 845
21 201
22 134
23 1438
24 1344
25 1004
26 50
27 107

849
Exhibitors:
Mike Crawford
Bob Bollinger

Leonard Kuzminski
Steve Petito
Betty Flinn
Dennis Bray
Paul McRae
John Hoekstra

AHA Show Report

Great Lakes National

Detoit, Ml
January 25, 2008
Tony Patti

Chuck Dwight

7 Event:
119 Total in Event:
16 Number Districts: 6
Color Class
Black YC
Yellow oC
Red oC
Yellow YC
Yellow YH
Black OH
Red OH
Red YH
Black YH
Black oC
AORC YC
AORC oC
Silver OH
Ash Red YH
Blue YH
Ash Red oC
Blue YC
Dun YC
Yellow OH
Blue OH
Blue oC
Red YC
Silver oC
Silver YC
Ash Red YC
Silver YH
Dun YH
Black YC
Districts:
7
7
6
5
6
2
10
10
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Medium Face Crested

National |:| Sectional |:| District

Exhibitor / Breeder

Mike Crawford
Guilio Marciocca
Mike Crawford
Guilio Marciocca
Dennis Manning
Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Guilio Marciocca
Guilio Marciocca
Mike Crawford
Guilio Marciocca
Guilio Marciocca
Guilio Marciocca
Dennis Bray
Gary Parsons
Dennis Bray
Gary Parsons
Guilio Marciocca
Guilio Marciocca
Guilio Marciocca
Paul McRae
Guilio Marciocca
Bob Bollinger
Paul McRae
Dennis Bray
Guilio Marciocca
Guilio Marciocca
John Hoekstra

Exhibitors:
Vic Eshpeter
Guilio Marciocca
Victor Cardillo
Dennis Manning
Raul Delgado
Joe Granger
Hank Ebbelaar
Gary Parsons

Points

73.75
55.31
44.25
36.88
29.50
22.13
18.44
14.75
11.06
7.38
3.69
2.95
2.21
2.21
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221
221

221
Brought back
2nd to champ

Districts:

2
10
7
2
12
6
2
10



Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:
Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 1115
2 1213
3 72
4 649
5 1209
6 1206
7 82
8 1104
9 450
10 1894
11 2606
12 93
13 2273
14 1941
15 313
16 932
17 3444
18 31
19 2202
20 2470
21 1890
22 2250
23 2473
24 1413
25 60

Exhibitors:
Mike Crawford
Bob Bollinger

Leonard Kuzminski
Dave Henshaw
Tony Patti
John Hoekstra

AHA Show Report

Great Lakes National

Detoit, Ml
January 25, 2008
Dennis Bray
Chuck Dwight

7 Event:
50 Total in Event:
12 Number Districts: 5
Color Class
Silver OH
Yellow YH
Silver oC
Yellow OH
Silver YC
AORC YC
Dun YC
Blue oC
Black oC
Silver YH
Black OH
Black YC
Red YC
Blue OH
Yellow YC
Red oC
Yellow oC
Ash Red oC
Red YH
AORC YH
Ash Yellow YC
Blue YH
Ash Red YC
AORC oC
Ash Yellow OH
Districts:
7
7
6
6
12
10

Medium Face Plainhead

National |:| Sectional |:| District
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Exhibitor / Breeder

Points

Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Guilio Marciocca
Mike Crawford
Mike Crawford
Guilio Marciocca
Mike Crawford
John Hoekstra
Dave Henshaw
Tony Patti
Guilio Marciocca
Dennis Manning
Mike Crawford
Victor Cardillo
Victor Cardillo
Victor Cardillo
Victor Cardillo
Dennis Manning
Chuck Dwight
Dave Henshaw
Dennis Manning
Chuck Dwight
Bob Bollinger
Chuck Dwight
Exhibitors:
Vic Eshpeter
Guilio Marcoccia
Victor Cardillo
Dennis Manning
Joe Granger
Chuck Dwight

53.50
40.13
32.10
26.75
21.40
16.05
13.38
10.70
8.03
5.35
2.68
2.14
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61
1.61

Districts:

2
10

o oOON N



AHA Show Report

Show / Club: Great Lakes National Short Face Crested
Location: Detoit, Ml
Date: January 25, 2008
Judge: Gary Parsons
District Director: Chuck Dwight
District: 7 Event: National DSectional |:| District
Number Shown: 12 Total in Event: 189
Number Exhibitors: 5 Number Districts: 4
Place Band Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
1 2502 Yellow OH Tony Patti
2 254 Red OoC Hank Ebbelaar
3 1003 Red YC Dennis Bray
4 539 Yellow ocC Dennis Bray
5 1019 Red YH Dennis Bray
6 268 Red OH Hank Ebbelaar
Exhibitors: Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
Leonard Kuzminski 6 Dennis Bray 2
Tony Patti 12 John Hoekstra 10
Hank Ebbelaar 2
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Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 2148
2 1040

Exhibitors:

Dennis Manning

AHA Show Report

Great Lakes National Short Face Plainhead
Detoit, Ml

January 25, 2008

Gary Parsons

Chuck Dwight

7 Event: National DSectional |:| District
2 Total in Event: 189
2 Number Districts: 2
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
Black YC Dennis Manning
Yellow YH Vic Eshpeter
Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
2 Vic Eshpeter 2



AHA Show Report

Show / Club: Great Lakes National Medium Face Crested Muffed
Location: Detoit, Ml

Date: January 25, 2008

Judge: Vic Eshpeter

District Director: Chuck Dwight

District: 7 Event: National DSectional DDistrict

Number Shown: 6 Total in Event: 189

Number Exhibitors: 3 Number Districts: 3

Best Muffed Overall: Red OC # 133, Tony Patti
Best Junior Muffed Overall: AORC YH # 1906, Kayla Flinn

Medium Face Crested Muffed

Place Band Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
1 133 ocC Tony Patti
2 851 oC Tony Patti
3 218 oC Tony Patti
Medium Face Plainhead Muffed
Place Band Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
1 792 YH John Hoekstra
2 833 ocC Tony Patti
3 1906 YH Kayla Flinn
Exhibitors: Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
Tony Patti 12 John Hoekstra 10
Kayla Flinn 6
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